JANUARY2023

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

o1

10am Worship
w/HC

New Year's
Day

02

6:30pm Board
of Elders

6:30pm Board
of Education

03

04

3:15pm
Confirmation

05

10am Bible
Study

06

07

08

8:30am
Bible Study
8:45am
Sunday School

10am Worship

09

6:15pm Board
of Finance

7pm Church
Council

10

11

3:15pm
Confirmation

12

10am Bible
Study

13

14

15

8:30am
Bible Study
8:45am
Sunday School

10am Worship
w/HC

16

17

18

3:15pm
Confirmation

19

10am Bible
Study

20

21

22

8:30am
Bible Study
8:45am
Sunday School

10am Worship

23

24

25

3:15pm
Confirmation

26

10am Bible
Study

27

28

29

8:30am
Bible Study
8:45am
Sunday School

10am Worship
w/HC

30

31




